
Tuesday, August 6
6.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The MoonFlower
6. 0 Variety Cals the Tune
6.30 Paul Weston and his Orchestra6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)
7. 0 Discs of the Day7.15 Porter Heaps (organist)7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: Invercar-gill District Final8.1 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 Ted Heath’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
» 2 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
mecluding American Newsletter; Floral
Art, bv, Lulian Scott; and Songs. by
Harry Belafonte10.0 Waltz Time
10.145 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing
10.456 Let's Join the Ladies
411. 0 Show Business
11.20 ‘Tunes of the Twenties
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session
6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 The Four Aces7:0 Xavier Cugat
7.15 Cowboy Corner
7.30 Dance Parade
8. Jamaica inn, adapted from the novelby Daphne du Maurier-5. (NZBS)8.30 The Wanganui City Salvation ArmyBand (Studio)
9. 4 Double Bill: The Private View, by
Jon Manchip White (NZBS); and TheTwo Old Men, adapted by Cicely How-lund from the short story by Leo Tolstoy(BBC)
10. 4 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

OXN 20 NELSON1340 ke.
a.m. Hreaklfast Session
Nelson District Weather ForecastWolen’s Hour (Val Griffith)Doctor Paul
Henri Leca (plano)
My Other Love
Portia Faces Life
Souvenir Album
Cyril Stapleton and his OrchestraFive Smith Brothers
Close down
-m. Children’s Corner: The Jungle‘lor Hunts Big Game
Popular Parade
Fgmous FirstsHarold Smart Ouartet
20 Guinea Quiz (Alan Paterson)It’s in the Bag
Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson)
Songs from the Shows
Life with the Lyons (BBC) (To he

pepeetee
from 2XN at 9.45 a.m. on Sun-

day
9. 3 Malando and his Orchestra

(Radio Nederland)
9.18 Talk: Changes in Film Censorshin
by Gordon Mirams: 1. Telling the Public

(NZBS)
9.30 Old Time Variety
10. 0 Mike MeCréarv-Operator
10.30 Close down
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9.35 a.m. Andre Kostelanetz and his Or-
chestra play Musie of Sigmund Romberg10. 0 Music While You Work
190.30 bevotional Service
10.45 Marches by the Boston Promenade
Orchestra
411. 0 Racing Commentaries throughoutfrom the Canterbury Jockey Club’s GrandNational Meeting at Riccarton (2nd Day)
Variety2.0 p.m. Musical Programme
4.45 Accordion Capers5. 0 Ruby Murray Sings
5.15 . Children’s Session: Let’s Look at
the Stars; Books for Your Library
6.45 Bible Reading5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Pacific Approaches: 1. Tonga, the
Friendly Kingdoin, or Kenneth R. Bain
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: NZBS)7.30 Selection from Wedding in Paris
7.38 Dad and Dave7.47

~~ ‘British Light Orchestras
8. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON- (American
Folk
ges 7For details see 1YA)

9.15 From the Courts, by Paul Kavanagh
9 Scottish Half Hour, compered byJim Reid {

40. O Dave Brubeck at Storyville
410.36 Music and Memories

desde TCHURCH
11.0 am. Mainly for Women: Back-
ground to the News; Footprints of His-
tory; Four Generations11.3 Morning Concert
(For details see 4YA)

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women3..0 Classical Houraa Symphony No. 3 in A Minor (Scotch)

Mendelssohn
Piano Sonata No. 1 in C Minor Chopin4. 0 The George Mitchell Choir

4.15 Popular Parade
5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
z7..0 HaydnThe String Quartets played by theSchneider Quartet
Quartet No. 5 in F Minor, Op. 20,
No. 5 (The Sun Quartets)Eleventh of twenty-eight programmes)
yilvia Marlowe (harpsichord)
keyboard Sonatas, No. 7 in C
(Seventh of ten programmes)

7.28 An Anthology of English ChurchMusic: Works by Greene, Walmisley,Battishill and Samuel Sebastian Wesley(Fifth of eight programmes)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by NICOLAI MALKOOverture: The Bartered Bride Smetana
Cello Concerto DvorakSoloist: Guy Fallot(The first part of a public concert fromthe Civic Theatre, Christechureh-yYC link)

9. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (Americanfolk singer) (For details see 1YC)
10. 0 Admiral Canaris, the story of themystery man of German Intelligence(the AbWwehr) during World War HU,written and narrated by Edward Ward

(BBC)
11. 0 Close down
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0 a.m. Melodies
District Wweather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-ing Floral Art, by Lillian Scott
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Four Legeed Friends: Musical Dogsknave of Hearts
NeW Releases on 45
Highlights from Hit the Deck
Digger Reports
Book Shoxn (NZBS)
bown Among the Basses
Talk: Wild Life of the Canadian

Forest, by Reg Chibnall-Bears, Marmots
and Chipmunks (NZBs)9.4 Waimate Choral Society, conductorDr V. E. Galway
Ave Maria Arcadelt
The Blossoms of the Year

Trad. Enalish
Since First | Saw Your Face Ford

10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out10.15 Timber Ridge10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.45 World at My Feet11. 0 Children Singing11.15 New Zealand Presents
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. For Our Younger. Listeners:Seven Little Australians
6. 0 Tunes for Early Evening6.15 Announcer’s Ghoice6.30 Riehard Hayman’s Harmonica andOrchestra
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What if I Never Speed Dowland
The Faery Chorus (The

_
Immortal

Hour)- ' Boughton
Moonlight Faning
The Challenge of Thor (King

sig a
(From Waimate School Assembly Hall)
9.34 Short Storv: Echo, by Nat Easton(NZBS)48 Latest on Record
0.18 A Van Lynn Epilogue
10.30 Close down

OYA 2xREYMOUTH
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Patrick Shuld-
ham-Shaw
10. O Pevotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Kackground to
the News; bDispelling.the Washday Blues
2. 0 p.m. Concerto Series
Concerto in E Minor for Violin and
Orchestra. On. 64 Mendelssohn

2.30 Heritage Hall ;

3.0 Commentary: Grand National
Hurdles 1

Music While You Work30 Light Orchestral Fantasy4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Fred Hartley (piano)
5. 0 Johnny Cooper (Western vocalist)5.15 Children’s Session: Little KingStories
5.45 Medleys
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Talk; Forest, Bird, Maori and
Pioneer, by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 1957 Brass Band Contest
Te Awamutu Municipal Band
Hymn, St. Catherine
D. S. Christensen (cornet)
The Glorious Fountain SmithKaikorai Band
Passion Chorale Bach
Napier City Band
Overture: Orion Bantock

(NZBS)
8. 0 News and Music from Stage andScreen
8.45 Overtures; If 1 Were King Adam
The White Lady Boieldieu9.15 From the Courts: Paul Kavanagh9.30 The Jay Wilbur Strings

10. 0 The Golden Butterfly: an adaptationof the 19th Century novel by WalterBesant-1 (BBC) c

10.30 Close down
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780 ke. 384 m.
9.35 a.m. Alial Kocze’s Gipsy Band9.50 Music While You Work10.0 Devotional Service
10.45 Country Women’s Magazine of theAir: Country Newsletter
41. 1 Background to the News11.30 Morning ConcertThe New York Pro Musica Antiqua
Sing We and Chant It
Ceuse Mine EyesNow is the Month for MayingBarafostus’ Dream (Virginal) MorleyIrmgard Helmis (harp) with the Cham-ber Orchestra of Radio Berlin
Harp Coneerto in A Dittersdorf

12.36 p.m. For the Farmer
2. 0 The All Star Brass Band
2.15 Song and Story of the Maori
2.30 Musie While You Work2.45 Commentary on Grand NationalHurdles
0 Ravenshoe
3.30 Classical Hour
Music by German Composers
Leonora Overture No. 3
In the Springtime of Life (Fidelio)Beethoven
Rondo Brilliante in E Flat, Op. 29

Mendelssohn
Suite: Hansel and Gretel Humperdinck4.30 Dean Martin (vocal) :

4.45 Herbert Seiter (piano)
5. Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: Children’s
Library Programme; Let’s Look at theStars
5.45 Bible Readings
6. 0 Melody Mixture
7.15 The Garden Club, conducted by J.
Passmore
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
8. 0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (American
Folk Singer)(For details see 1YA)

1946 From the Courts, by PaulKavanagh
9.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 The Rising Generation: A _ pro-gramme about the way the rising gener-ation live and entertain themselves, pro-
duced in pacer by Arthur E. Jones)

AYC 109 PUNEDIN,, ,,
While Parliament is sitting,
forenoon and afternoon ses-
sions will egret by

6.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.16 Joan Marett (soprano)
The Sally Gardens arr. Britten\ The Cloths of Heaven Dunhill
Now Sleeps the Crimson Petal .Quilter
At. Michael’s

pone dl
Brook

*
7.30 New Zealand Attitudes: Food and
Drink, by Martyn Finlay, of Auckland,the final talk in this series (NZBS)
7.50 Grete Scherzer (piano)Prelude Prokofieff
Ondine Ravel
8. 0 The Leningrad Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by Kurt Sanderlin
Symphony No. 2 in E Minor, Op.Rachmaninoff
9..0 WILLIAM CLAUSON (American
Folk Singer) (For details see 1YC)
10. 0 The Logic Game: The Necessary
and the Possible, a talk by Arthur N.Prior (NZBS)
19.16 Joseph Fuchs (violin) and Artur
Balsam (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in A, Op. 12, No. 2Beethoven

10.33 The Pierre Poulteau Wind EnsembleLittle Symphony in B Flat Gounod
10.54 The Halle OrchestraAndante Mozart
11. 0 Close down

AY] INVERCARGILL720 ke 416 m.
9. 4am. four uetails until 10.20 see 4YA
10.26 weve tional service
10.45 Women’s Session: Out and About;
Background to the News; We Write
Novels (BBC)
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Let’s Look
at the Stars; The Chinchilla Story
5.45 Dinner Music7.15 Lorneville Stock Market Report;
uore Stock Market Report
3. 0 Music from Opera and Ballet
9.15 From the courts, by. Paul
Kavanagh
9.30 Tossy Spivakovsky with the Boston
Symphony OrchestraConcerto for Violin and Orchestra

Menotti
9.57 meeevere Symphony OrchestraOverture: 1812 Tchaikovski
(Following the Overture, Deems Taylordescribes how the effect of bells and
cannon was added to the recording)
10.22 Capriccio Italien, Op. 45Tchaikovski
10.37 Paris Conservatoire Orchestrai eee No. 1 in D, Op. 25 (Classi-cal) Prokofieff
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